Design/Plan Review Specialist

Single Family Dwellings
Duplexes

Multi-Family

Residential Garages
Residential Swimming Pools
Utility Buildings
Commercial Buildings
Manufacturing Buildings
Public/Semi-Public Bldgs.
Foundations

ADDITIONS AND ALTERATIONS:

Residential Dwellings
Commercial Buildings
Manufacturing Buildings
Public/Semi-Public Bldgs.

TOTALS........ e

ST. JOSEPH COUNTY/SOUTH BEND
BUILDING DEPARTMENT

125 S. Lafayette Blvd.
Suite 100
South Bend, IN 46601
Phone: (574)235-9554
Fax: (574)235-5541

CHARLES C. BULOT

BUILDING COMMISSIONER

VALUATION REPORT

Comparison for the Month of November

2013

$2,084,670.00
$0.00
$6,700,000.00
$110,500.00
$0.00

10 $132,500.00
$533,780.00
$0.00

$0.00
$394,000.00

o U1l B O @

A O O W

171 $1,621,044.00
17 $4,888,054.00
$1,146,301.00
$178,661.00

229 $17,789,510.00

Asst. Zoning Administrator

2014

13 $4,030,405.00
0 $0.00

0 $0.00

3 $35,000.00

2 $98,000.00

4 $77,610.00

3 $6,299,000.00

0 $0.00

3 $6,034,889.00

0 $0.00
163 $1,724,108.64
15 $715,411.00
1 $13,900.00

3 $2,099,590.00
210 $21,127,913.64

CHARLES C. BULOT, C.B.O. C.F.M
BUILDING COMMISSIONER



