

JAMES D. MARKLE, R.A. Design/Plan Review Specialist

ST. JOSEPH COUNTY/SOUTH BEND BUILDING DEPARTMENT

125 S. Lafayette Blvd. Suite 100 South Bend, IN 46601 Phone: (574)235-9554 Fax: (574)235-5541

CHARLES C. BULOT BUILDING COMMISSIONER

VALUATION REPORT

Comparison for the Month of November



MARK A. LYONS Asst. Zoning Administrator

	<u>2013</u>			<u>2014</u>	
Single Family Dwellings	8	\$2,084,670.00	13	\$4,030,405.00	
Duplexes	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	
Multi-Family	1	\$6,700,000.00	0	\$0.00	
Residential Garages	5	\$110,500.00	3	\$35,000.00	
Residential Swimming Pools	0	\$0.00	2	\$98,000.00	
Utility Buildings	10	\$132,500.00	4	\$77,610.00	
Commercial Buildings	3	\$533,780.00	3	\$6,299,000.00	
Manufacturing Buildings	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	
Public/Semi-Public Bldgs.	0	\$0.00	3	\$6,034,889.00	
Foundations	4	\$394,000.00	0	\$0.00	
ADDITIONS AND ALTERATIONS:					
Residential Dwellings	171	\$1,621,044.00	163	\$1,724,108.64	
Commercial Buildings	17	\$4,888,054.00	15	\$715,411.00	
Manufacturing Buildings	4	\$1,146,301.00	1	\$13,900.00	
Public/Semi-Public Bldgs.	6	\$178,661.00	3	\$2,099,590.00	
TOTALS	229	\$17,789,510.00	210	\$21,127,913.64	

Chul C. S.

CHARLES C. BULOT, C.B.O. C.F.M BUILDING COMMISSIONER